
ii
SAVITRIBAI PHUTE PUNE UNIVERSIW

(formerly University of Pune)
GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411007.

Branch r M.E.(2017).First Ye.r- MAY 202I

SeatNo:12109 Centre:9 Perm Reg No(PRN) : 77000440H
Student Name: KAKANI GOVINDA SHASHIKANT Mother Name : SWATI SHASHIKANT KAKANI

lnsl.Name : 9 COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, AHMEDNAGAR.

SEMSUBCODE Crd Grd
Grd
Pnt

501001
501002
501003
501004
501005
50'1005D
501005G
501006
501007
501008
501009

501010

THEORY OF ELASTICITY & PLASTICITY
STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS
AOVANCED DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES
NUMERICAL METHODS IN STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
Elective -DESIGN OF FOUNDATIONS -GREEN BUILDINGS
DESIGN OF FOUNDATIONS
GREEN BUILDINGS
LAB PRACTICE I

FINITE ELEMENT METHOD
THEORY OF PLATES & SHELTS
ADVANCED DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES
E|ective -PLASTIC ANALYSIS OF STEEL STRUCTURES -BUILDING SERVICES AND
MAINTENANCE
PLASTIC ANALYSIS OF STEEL STRUCTURES
BUILDING SERVICES AND MAINTENANCE
LAB PRACTICE II
SEMINAR I

4
4
4
4
5
4
1

4
4
4
4

5

c7
A9
B8
A9
A9
A9
A9
B8
A9
B8

Crd
Pnt
28
28
36

45

2
36
5Z
36

o 10 50

501010B
501010F
501011
501012

10
10
8

I

40
10
4B
4B

First Semester SGPA : 8.200 Credlts Earned/fol.al:25125 Tolal Credit Points: 205
Second Semester SGPA : 8.560 Credits Eaned/folal:25/25 Total Credit Points: 214

M.E. First Year Total Credits Earned : 50/50

RESULT DATE : 26 August 2021

The resuhs published online are for immediate information only. These cannot be trcaled as original slatement of marks,Please verit the
information from origina I statement ot ma.ks issued by the Savitribai Phule Pune Unive.sity sepa.ately.

PRITICIPAL
Dr. \4tlrBirao Mkhe Patil
Cailciie rf Er!3inc )" i, _. ;i-.:.it

t.,ll

SUBJECT NAME


