

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

(formerly University of Pune) GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411007.



Branch : M.E.(2017).First	t Year- MAY 2021	
SeatNo : 12109	Centre : 9	Perm Reg No(PRN) : 77000440H
Student Name : KAKANI GOVINDA SHASHIKANT		Mother Name : SWATI SHASHIKANT KAKANI
Inst.Name: 9 COLLI	EGE OF ENGINEERING, AHMEDNA	AGAR.

SEMSUBCO	DE SUBJE	CT NAME	Cro	Gr	d ^{Grd} Pnt	Crd Pnt
1 501001	THEORY OF ELASTICITY & PLASTICITY		4	С	7	28
501002	STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS		4	С	7	28
501003	ADVANCED DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURE	S	4	A	9	36
501004	04 NUMERICAL METHODS IN STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING		4	В	8	32
501005	1005 Elective ~DESIGN OF FOUNDATIONS ~GREEN BUILDINGS		5	A	9	45
501005	D DESIGN OF FOUNDATIONS		4	A	9	
501005	G GREEN BUILDINGS		1	A	9	
501006	LAB PRACTICE I		4	A	9	36
2 501007	FINITE ELEMENT METHOD		4	В	8	32
501008	THEORY OF PLATES & SHELLS		4	A	9	36
501009	ADVANCED DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUC	TURES	4	В	8	32
501010	Elective ~PLASTIC ANALYSIS OF STEEL ST MAINTENANCE	RUCTURES ~BUILDING S	SERVICES AND 5	0	10	50
501010	B PLASTIC ANALYSIS OF STEEL STRUCTURE	S	4	0	10	
501010	F BUILDING SERVICES AND MAINTENANCE		1	0	10	
501011	LAB PRACTICE II		4	В	8	32
501012	SEMINAR I		4	В	8	32
-						

First Semester SGPA : 8.200 Credits Earned/Total : 25/25 Total Credit Points: 205 Second Semester SGPA : 8.560 Credits Earned/Total : 25/25 Total Credit Points: 214

M.E. First Year Total Credits Earned : 50/50

RESULT DATE : 26 August 2021

The results published online are for immediate information only. These cannot be treated as original statement of marks, Please verify the information from original statement of marks issued by the Savitribai Phule Pune University separately.

GE Ahmodnagar

) PRINCIPAL Dr. Vithairao Vikhe Patil College of Engincoring A financingar